ST OF NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
VISION -Enrollment & Paid Claims

GrouplD _ PAID MonthYear CollectedRevenue |Paid Claims Amount

GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO
GJBO

Date: 8-6-14

NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES
NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES

7112012

8//2012

9//2012

10//2012
11//2012
12//2012
01//2013
02//2013
03//2013
04//2013
05//2013
06//2013
07//2013
08//2013
09//2013
10//2013
11//2013
12//2013
01//2014
02//2014
03//2014
04//2014
05//2014
06//2014

42,782
42,894
43,017
42,945
43,278
43,294
46,181
46,165
46,201
46,098
46,333
46,398
46,338
46,366
46,498
46,151
46,472
46,489
49,766
49,753
49,816
49,761
49,885
50,016

55,224
56,380
55,524
55,505
55,948
55,959
59,962
59,923
59,983
59,968
60,340
60,461
60,276
60,301
60,463
60,051
60,503
60,494
65,040
65,013
65,088
64,999
65,128
65,342

$397,902
$398,828
$399,182
$402,010
$406,804
$401,666
$433,555
$429,795
$429,387
$431,035
$433,905
$436,219
$437,542
$435,361
$437,882
$441,884
$443,228
$440,685
$468,566
$468,046
$466,802
$469,192
$466,205
$468,533

$261,368
$299,187
$257,631
$320,620
$247,472
$251,159
$308,701
$310,092
$345,016
$325,513
$316,658
$287,165
$347,422
$320,610
$296,322
$369,727
$359,834
$320,312
$381,471
$325,146
$362,401
$363,775
$333,606
$232,150 Note Paid Claims for June only thru 6/24/14



	Sheet1

