ST OF NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES

VISION -Enrollment & Paid Claims

GroupID	GroupName	PAID MonthYear	Subscriber	Member Mo	CollectedRevenue	Paid Claims Amount
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 7//2012	42,782	55,224	\$397,902	\$261,368
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 8//2012	42,894	56,380	\$398,828	\$299,187
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 9//2012	43,017	55,524	\$399,182	\$257,631
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	IS 10//2012	42,945	55,505	\$402,010	\$320,620
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	IS 11//2012	43,278	55,948	\$406,804	\$247,472
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	ES 12//2012	43,294	55,959	\$401,666	\$251,159
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	O1//2013	46,181	59,962	\$433,555	\$308,701
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 02//2013	46,165	59,923	\$429,795	\$310,092
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 03//2013	46,201	59,983	\$429,387	\$345,016
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 04//2013	46,098	59,968	\$431,035	\$325,513
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 05//2013	46,333	60,340	\$433,905	\$316,658
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 06//2013	46,398	60,461	\$436,219	\$287,165
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 07//2013	46,338	60,276	\$437,542	\$347,422
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 08//2013	46,366	60,301	\$435,361	\$320,610
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 09//2013	46,498	60,463	\$437,882	\$296,322
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	IS 10//2013	46,151	60,051	\$441,884	\$369,727
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	IS 11//2013	46,472	60,503	\$443,228	\$359,834
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	ES 12//2013	46,489	60,494	\$440,685	\$320,312
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 01//2014	49,766	65,040	\$468,566	\$381,471
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 02//2014	49,753	65,013	\$468,046	\$325,146
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 03//2014	49,816	65,088	\$466,802	\$362,401
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 04//2014	49,761	64,999	\$469,192	\$363,775
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 05//2014	49,885	65,128	\$466,205	\$333,606
GJBO	NC STATE RETIREMENT SERVICES	S 06//2014	50,016	65,342	\$468,533	\$232,150

Date: 8-6-14